ALLERGEN & DIETARY INFORMATION | CHRISTMAS REGULAR PACKAGES

KCAL  DIETARY ALLERGENS
CALORIES T
CHRISTMAS REGULAR PACKAGES K::;v-lrlék VEGETARIAN VEGAN HALAL NON GLUTEN CELERY GLUTEN CRUSTACEANS EGG FISH LUPIN MILK MOLLUSCS MUSTARD PEANUTS SESAME SOYA AR TREENUTS

CHICKEN BITES 177 . . .

YORKSHIRE PUDDING PIG IN BLANKET 282 . . ‘ . .

MIDDLE EASTERN HUMMUS 118 () o o
SMOKED SALMON CROSTINI 87 o [ o
MAC & CHEESE CROQUETTES 110 () [ ) o o o

ROSE HARISSA BROCCOLI AND SUGAR

53 ) [ )

SNAPS

CAMEMBERT SLIDERS 193 . . . ‘

THE MARGHERITA PIZZA 249 . AALRBLE . .

PEPPERONI BUZZ PIZZA 253 . . ‘

TEXAS BBQ PIZZA 251 . .

WILD MUSHROOM PIZZA 267 . . . .

SHAWARMA PIZZA 298 . ‘

THE VEGGIE PIZZA 268 . ‘ . . .

AVAILABLE

ADD ON’s CAII('E:II.ES VEGETARIAN VEGAN HALAL NON GLUTEN CELERY GLUTEN CRUSTACEANS EGG FISH LUPIN MILK MOLLUSCS MUSTARD PEANUTS SESAME SOYA SDL:IB;:‘:: TREENUTS

FRIES TOWER 166 o o [ ) o o ®

AVAILABLE

WARM DOUBLE CHOCO BROWNIE 19 . .

DESSERTS SHOTS 192 [ ) [ )

V=VEGGIE VG=VEGAN N=NUTS NG=NON-GLUTEN

We store nuts in our kitchen; nut trace contamination may be present. If you are allergic to nuts, please ask staff to suggest a nut-free meal.
Please be advised that food prepared here may contain these ingredients: milk, eggs, wheat, soy bean, peanuts, tree nuts & shellfish. If you have any allergens, please let us know. NOV 2024



ALLERGEN & DIETARY INFORMATION | CHRISTMAS NO PORK PACKAGES

KCAL  DIETARY ALLERGENS
CALORIES

CHRISTMAS NO PORK PACKAGES KCAL-PER | VEGETARIAN VEGAN HALAL NON GLUTEN CELERY GLUTEN CRUSTACEANS EGG FISH LUPIN MILK MOLLUSCS MUSTARD PEANUTS SESAME SOYA SDI:";;:':: TREENUTS
SERVING

CHICKEN BITES 177 . . .

JERK PATTY 206 . . .

MIDDLE EASTERN HUMMUS 118 () o o
SMOKED SALMON CROSTINI 87 o [ o
MAC & CHEESE CROQUETTES 110 () [ ) o o o

ROSE HARISSA BROCCOLI AND SUGAR

53 ) [ )

SNAPS

CAMEMBERT SLIDERS 193 () o ) o

THE MARGHERITA PIZZA 249 [ ) 9 o o

TEXAS BBQ PIZZA 251 [ ) o

WILD MUSHROOM PIZZA 267 o [ ) [ [ )

SHAWARMA PIZZA 298 o o

THE VEGGIE PIZZA 268 () o o o o

AVAILABLE

ADD ON's CA;EZI_ES VEGETARIAN VEGAN HALAL NON GLUTEN CELERY GLUTEN CRUSTACEANS EGG FISH LUPIN MILK MOLLUSCS MUSTARD PEANUTS SESAME SOYA le:;;:‘I;j: TREENUTS

FRIES TOWER 166 ' . . . ‘ ‘

AVAILABLE

WARM DOUBLE CHOCO BROWNIE 19 o o

DESSERTS SHOTS 192 ‘ ‘

V=VEGGIE VG=VEGAN N=NUTS NG=NON-GLUTEN

We store nuts in our kitchen; nut trace contamination may be present. If you are allergic to nuts, please ask staff to suggest a nut-free meal.
Please be advised that food prepared here may contain these ingredients: milk, eggs, wheat, soy bean, peanuts, tree nuts & shellfish. If you have any allergens, please let us know. NOV 2024



ALLERGEN & DIETARY INFORMATION | CHRISTMAS VEGAN PACKAGES

KCAL  DIETARY ALLERGENS
CALORIES T
CHRISTMAS VEGAN PACKAGES KgEA';.V-I:zR VEGETARIAN VEGAN HALAL NON GLUTEN CELERY GLUTEN CRUSTACEANS EGG FISH LUPIN MILK MOLLUSCS MUSTARD PEANUTS SESAME SOYA AR TREENUTS

CRISPY MUSHROOM 173 o o o o o
SWEETCORN FRITTER 131 () o

MIDDLE EASTERN HUMMUS 118 o o o

BEETROOT FALAFEL 85 () o

CAULIFLOWER WINGS 7 o o

ROSE HARISSA BROCCOLI AND SUGAR 5 PY PY

SNAPS

JAPANESE VEGETABLE GYOZA 39 o o o o

THE MARGHERITA PIZZA 249 o o

WILD MUSHROOM PI1ZZA 267 () o

THE VEGGIE PIZZA 268 o o o
ADD ON's CAII"E::II.ES VEGETARIAN VEGAN HALAL NON GLUTEN CELERY GLUTEN CRUSTACEANS EGG FISH LUPIN MILK MOLLUSCS MUSTARD PEANUTS SESAME SOYA s;:;;:;’: TREE NUTS

FRIES TOWER 166 . . . ‘

WARM DOUBLE CHOCO BROWNIE 19 . .

V=VEGGIE VG=VEGAN N=NUTS NG=NON-GLUTEN

We store nuts in our kitchen; nut trace contamination may be present. If you are allergic to nuts, please ask staff to suggest a nut-free meal.
Please be advised that food prepared here may contain these ingredients: milk, eggs, wheat, soy bean, peanuts, tree nuts & shellfish. If you have any allergens, please let us know. NOV 2024



P““ShaCk ALLERGEN & DIETARY INFORMATION | CHRISTMAS GLUTEN FREE PACKAGES

KCAL  DIETARY ALLERGENS

cH RIsTMAs GLUTEN FREE PAc KAG Es '::;:‘:AI'}DV-T:P‘E?? VEGETARIAN VEGAN HALAL NON GLUTEN CELERY GLUTEN CRUSTACEANS EGG FISH LUPIN MILK MOLLUSCS MUSTARD PEANUTS SESAME SOYA le:;;:;jER TREE NUTS
CRISPY MUSHROOM 173 () o o o o
SWEETCORN FRITTER 131 [ ) o
MIDDLE EASTERN HUMMUS 118 () o o
BEETROOT FALAFEL 85 () o
CAULIFLOWER WINGS 7 o [ )
MINI CAESAR SALAD 108 [ ) o o o o o
PIRI PIRI CHICKEN SKEWERS 142 o o
THE MARGHERITA PIZZA 249 [ ) o o
PEPPERONI BUZZ PIZZA 253 o o o
TEXAS BBQ PIZZA 251 [ ) [ ]
WILD MUSHROOM PIZZA 267 ([ ) () o o
SHAWARMA PIZZA 298 o o
THE VEGGIE PIZZA 268 [ ) o [ ) o

ADD ON'S CAII(-EEII.ES VEGETARIAN VEGAN HALAL NON GLUTEN CELERY GLUTEN CRUSTACEANS EGG FISH LUPIN MILK MOLLUSCS MUSTARD PEANUTS SESAME SOYA SDL::;;:‘:: TREE NUTS
FRIES TOWER 166 o AV$LE [ ) [ ) o (]
WARM DOUBLE CHOCO BROWNIE 119 () o
DESSERTS SHOTS 192 o [ )

V=VEGGIE VG=VEGAN N=NUTS NG=NON-GLUTEN

We store nuts in our kitchen; nut trace contamination may be present. If you are allergic to nuts, please ask staff to suggest a nut-free meal.
Please be advised that food prepared here may contain these ingredients: milk, eggs, wheat, soy bean, peanuts, tree nuts & shellfish. If you have any allergens, please let us know.
* Please note that all of our pizzas are cooked in the same oven, so gluten free bases may contain traces NOV 2024



P“ttShaCk ALLERGEN & DIETARY INFORMATION | CHRISTMAS LACTOSE FREE PACKAGES

KCAL  DIETARY ALLERGENS
CALORIES SULPHUR
CHRISTMAS LACTOSE FREE PACKAGES KCAL-PER | VEGETARIAN VEGAN HALAL NON GLUTEN CELERY GLUTEN CRUSTACEANS EGG FISH LUPIN MILK MOLLUSCS MUSTARD PEANUTS SESAME SOYA AR TREENUTS
SERVING
KOREAN CRISPY OYSTER MUSHROOM 173 . . . . .
SWEETCORN FRITTER 131 . .
MIDDLE EASTERN HUMMUS 18 ‘ . .
BEETROOT FALAFEL 85 . .
CAULIFLOWER WINGS n . .
ROSE HARISSA BROCCOLI AND SUGAR
53 [ o
SNAPS
JAPANESE VEGETABLE GYOZA 39 . . . .
WILD MUSHROOM PIZZA 267 . . .
ADD ON's cA;g::Es VEGETARIAN VEGAN HALAL NON GLUTEN CELERY GLUTEN | CRUSTACEANS EGG FISH LUPIN MILK MOLLUSCS MUSTARD PEANUTS SESAME SOYA SD"I""J;:'I'J"ER TREENUTS

FRIES TOWER 166 . . . .

WARM DOUBLE CHOCO BROWNIE 19 . .

V=VEGGIE VG=VEGAN N=NUTS NG=NON-GLUTEN

We store nuts in our kitchen; nut trace contamination may be present. If you are allergic to nuts, please ask staff to suggest a nut-free meal.
Please be advised that food prepared here may contain these ingredients: milk, eggs, wheat, soy bean, peanuts, tree nuts & shellfish. If you have any allergens, please let us know. NOV 2024



